QSDA Linited States Departrment of Agriculbure

am Farm Service Agency

VWEST VIRGINILA

State Office Listing (304) Area Code

County Office - Contacts

(304) Area Code

State Executive Director’s Office

Robert Ferrebee 248-4800
SED Secretary-Mary Daugherty 248-4802
Administrative Staff

John Pettit, Executive Officer 284-4803
Jerry Pugh, Admin Officer 284-4809
Ted Wolfe, Admin Tech 284-4810
Tina McCrobie, Admin Tech 284-4815
Program Staff

Kevin Hinkle, SAPS 284-4805
Jackie DeFazio, AG Specialist 284-4808
Leanne Dilsworth, AG Specialist 284-4807
Farm Loan Staff

Kimble Hayes, FL Chief 284-4811
Jeannie Blosser, FL Tech 284-4813
Tom Landis, FL Specialist 284-4812
Thom Loughry, Appraiser/FLS 284-4814
GIS

April Savage, GIS Specialist 284-4819

Public Affairs Specialist

Dann Stuart, Martinsburg Office 304-263-7457

Ext. 108
State Outreach Coordinator
Mary Daugherty 284-4802
District Directors
John Smith, 001 824-3236
Doug Cyphers, 002 284-4820
Mike Taylor, 003 257-4702

State Committee Members
Clair Cottrill, Jr.

Rick Woodworth

Nora Workman

Chairperson
Member
Member

Berkeley-Morgan

Braxton-Clay

Cabell-Wayne

Gilmer-Calhoun

Grant

Greenbrier

Hamlin Area (Lincoln-Boone-Logan-Mingo)

Hampshire

Hardy

Harrison-Doddridge

Jackson

Jefferson

Kanawha-Putnam

Lewis-Upshur

Marion-Taylor

N. Panhandle (Marshall-Ohio-Brooke-Hancock-Tyler-Wetzel)

Mason

Mill Run (Wood-Wirt-Pleasants-Ritchie)

Mineral

Monongalia

Monroe

New River Area
(Raleigh-Wyoming-Summers-Fayette-Mercer-McDowell)

Nicholas-Webster

Pendleton

Pocahontas

Preston

Randolph-Tucker-Barbour

Roane

Farm Loan Managers/Counties Served

White Hall
Clifford Briggs (Marion-Monongalia-Preston-Taylor)
McMechen

263-7547
364-5103
697-6033
462-7171
257-4702
645-6172
824-3236
822-3020
538-2826
624-9232
372-6231
725-3471
776-5256
269-8431
363-8861
242-0576
675-2020
422-9072
788-2332
291-4377
772-3006
253-9597

872-1731
358-2285
799-4317
329-1923
636-6703
927-1022

363-8861

242-0576

Robert Christopher (Brooke- Hancock-Marshal-Ohio-Tyler-Wetzel)

Parkersburg
Bradley Davis (Jackson- Pleasants-Ritchie-Wirt-Wood)
Lewisburg

Dale Dugan (Fayette-Greenbrier-Nicholas-Pocahontas-Raleigh-Webster-Wyoming)

Martinsburg

David Kessel (Berkeley-Hampshire-Jefferson-Mineral-Morgan)

Pt. Pleasant

Charles Lipscomb (Boone-Cabell-Kanawha-Lincoln-Logan-Mason-

Mingo- Putnam-Wayne)
Mt. Clare
Karen McBee (Barbour-Doddridge-Harrison-Lewis-Upshur)
Union
Robert Riggleman (Mercer-Monroe-McDowell-Summers)
Spencer
Matthew Taylor (Braxton-Calhoun-Clay-Gilmer-Roane)
Petersburg
Terry Weese (Grant-Hardy-Pendleton-Randolph-Tucker)

422-9072
645-6172

263-7547

675-2020

624-9232

772-3006

927-1022

257-4702




